Asian Continental Championship - Ningbo (CHN) 2015
2015/11/21 下午2:24:17
General result M E N speed
	Rank
	NAME
	Nation
	Final
	Small final
	1/2 - Final
	1/4 - Final
	1/8 - Final
	Qualification

	1
	GALAR
	Pandu Asmoro
	INA
	6.75
	
	6.97
	6.90
	7.18
	7.39

	2
	ALIPOURSHENA.
	Reza
	IRI
	6.79
	
	9.51
	6.40
	6.61
	6.73

	3
	LIN
	Penghui
	CHN
	
	7.24
	fall
	7.79
	9.99
	7.48

	4
	LI
	Guangfeng
	CHN
	
	7.86
	7.46
	7.56
	7.47
	7.65

	5
	CHAE
	Sungjoon
	KOR
	
	
	
	6.97
	7.29
	7.39

	6
	LI
	Guangdong
	CHN
	
	
	
	8.05
	7.06
	6.99

	7
	JAELOLO
	Aspar
	INA
	
	
	
	8.94
	6.86
	6.79

	8
	CHOO
	WENG KHIT, ADRIEL
	SIN
	
	
	
	10.63
	6.84
	8.10

	9
	ZHONG
	Qixin
	CHN
	
	
	
	
	6.96
	6.59

	10
	KIM
	Hyunjae
	KOR
	
	
	
	
	7.39
	7.89

	11
	PILLAI
	Bryan Amias
	SIN
	
	
	
	
	7.48
	7.34

	12
	ABUDZAR
	Yulianto
	INA
	
	
	
	
	7.48
	7.52

	13
	CHO
	Seungwoon
	KOR
	
	
	
	
	7.86
	7.99

	14
	TOOZANDEHJANI
	Hamidreza
	IRI
	
	
	
	
	9.15
	6.90

	15
	OU
	ZhiYong
	CHN
	
	
	
	
	fall
	7.23

	16
	MOHAMMADI
	Morteza
	IRI
	
	
	
	
	fall
	7.35

	17
	QIU
	jilong
	CHN
	
	
	
	
	
	8.42

	18
	BIANBA
	ZhaXi
	CHN
	
	
	
	
	
	8.44

	19
	YEO XU HONG
	Ryan
	SIN
	
	
	
	
	
	8.76

	20
	TZENG
	Jiun-Jie
	TPE
	
	
	
	
	
	8.85

	21
	KIM
	Jungju
	KOR
	
	
	
	
	
	9.05

	22
	AU
	Chi-fung
	HKG
	
	
	
	
	
	9.46

	23
	BUNPRAKOP
	Phanuphong
	THA
	
	
	
	
	
	9.64

	24
	KU
	Seongyeop
	KOR
	
	
	
	
	
	9.92

	25
	HAKAMADA
	Naoto
	JPN
	
	
	
	
	
	10.68

	26
	RUANGRIT
	Winai
	THA
	
	
	
	
	
	10.76

	27
	RAKSACHAT
	THATTANA
	THA
	
	
	
	
	
	11.28

	28
	NARASAKI
	Tomoa
	JPN
	
	
	
	
	
	11.94

	29
	SUGIMOTO
	Rei
	JPN
	
	
	
	
	
	13.40

	30
	KORENAGA
	KEIICHIRO
	JPN
	
	
	
	
	
	13.63

	31
	LO
	Wan I
	MAC
	
	
	
	
	
	16.13



